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NOTICE

It is for information to all students that some minor corrections are made in the

class routine which will come to effect from 12/OB/2024. Students are asked to follow

the modified class routine from 72/OB/2024
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MONDAY With effect from l2t0\t\024
8.00 -----9.00 9.00 -----10.00 10.00 -----u.00 11.00 -----12.00 12.00 -----1.00 1.00 -----2.00 2.00 -----3.00 3.00 -----4.00 4.00 -----s.00

HS

1.t

Year

MIL (Sc.) -- SB0t

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALT. E ----- BBl I

ENG (Sc.) - R7

ENG (Arts)- BBI I

zoo ------ R9

STAIS -----ABI2
ECO ------ sB04

CHE --- R9

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

ICSC ------ AB12

HIS ------- sB03

PHY----- --- R9

GEOG------ sB03

ENVS (Sc.) -PGA

ENVS(Arts)-CR

HS

)nd

Year

ICSC----.-- ABI2 L & P -----8823

H52

HIS ------- B823

Practical

-

cHE ----- --- R7

P.Sc. ------- SB02
zoo ------ R7

STATS ----- AB12

MATHS -- --- R7

GEOG----- NBl2
ENG (Sc.) - R7

ENG (Arts)- BBl l
PHY ---- R7

ECO ---- NB02

BA

&
B.Sc.

1.t

SEM

ECO (A) -- R10

ECO (B) -- cR

PHY ------ R9

zoo ----- R10

ASM (A) -- PGA

ASM (B) -- cR
SANS ----- NBO2

MAIHS ---SBOI

BOT ----- R10

P.Sc (A) -- PGA

P.Sc. (B) -- CR

AEC-ASM -.A -- PGA

AEC.ASM.B- ISBOi

AEC-ASM..C --SBOI

ALT. E ----------- cR

PHrL (A) -- PGA

PHrL (B) -- CR

Hrs (A) -- PGA

Hrs (B) -- CR

Practicul

MDC

BA

&
B.Sc.

3'd

SEM

cHE(A)---R7
cHE (B) -- Re

s]-aTs --___qRn,vuJp

EDU (A) -- PGA

EDU (B) -- ABl l

GGY (A) -- SB0l

GGY(B) --ABll
GEOL----- SB02

PHrL (A) -- ABl l
PHIL (ts) -- i.iB02

P.Sc (A) -- Rl0
P.Sc. (ts) --ABii

Practicol

ASM (A) -- SB02

AsM (B) -- Atsl I
SANS ----- NBO2

ENG TA) -- RlO

ENG (B) --NB02
SEC

BA

&
B.Sc.

5th

SEM

HC / HE .- ALL
PHY-RE-Dept.
BOT: RE - Dept.

HIS-RE-Dept.
HIS-RG-NBO2

HC / HE .- ALL

CHE-RE-Dept.
STAIS-RE- SBO4

P.Sc-RE/RG-SB03

HC / HE .- ALL
SANS -RE-NBI5.

GGY- RE - BB23

GGY-RG-NBI5
ASM-RE/RG-SBO3

HC / HE .-ALL

MATHS -RE-

ZOO - RE -Dept.

EDU-RE-Dept

EDU-RG.SBO4

SEC
GEOL -RE-Dept

PHIL-RE-Dept.
PHIL-RG-SBO4

Practicol

ECO -RE/RG-

RE Practicol

l,lclbrd



TUESDAY With effect from 1210812024

4.00 -----5.003.00 -----4.002.00 -----3.001.00 -----2.0012.00 -----1.0011.00 -----12.0010.00 -----11.009.00 -----10.008.00 -----9.00

ENVS (Sc.) - R9

ENVS ------ Rl0
MATHS --- R9

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

ENG (Sc.) - R9

ENG (Arts)- BB 11

ICSC------ SB04

ECO ------ R9
STATS .--- ABI2

L&P-----BB21

BOT ------ R9

GEOG -----NB12
PHY----- --- R9

P.Sc. ------- SB03

HS

1.t

Year

MIL (Sc.) -- PGA

MIL (Arts) -SB04

ALT. E ----- BB11

PHY----- --- R7

GEOG --- NB12

cHE ----- --- R7

ECO ---- AB11

zoo ------F.7

STATS ----- AB 12

L &.P ----- BB21

ENG (Sc) ---- R7

ENG(Arts) - BB11

Ad.Ass ----- SB04

SANS ---.- AB 12

Practical

HIS ------- sB02

HS2ts

ICSC------- AB12HS

2"d

Year

MDC
P.Sc (A) --R10

P.Sc. (B) -- SB02

or Practicalt'

EDU (A) --PGA

EDU (B) -- CR

Major/IVIir,

-

AEC.ASM -.8 -- PGA

AEC-ASM -.C-- SBOI

VAC -.D. SBO2

VAC -.E-- RlO

ALT. E _--_-- CR

AEC-SANS -- WB5

GEOG (A) -- Re

GEOG (B) -- R10

cEoL----- sB03

cHE(A)---R7
cHE (B) -- SB02

STA|S --.--SBO3

HIS (A) -- PGA

Hrs (B) -- NB02

cAP ------ sB04

ENG (A) -- PGA

ENG (B) -- NB02

BA

&
B.Sc.

1.t

SEM

SECENG (A) -- AB11

ENG (B) -- NB02

GGY (A) -- NB02

GGY (B) -- BB23

GEOL----- SB02

Hrs (A) -- AB 11

r IIC\ /ET\ \TDN'ILrl) \u) --LrDv-

lor Practical

-

ASM (A) -- sB02

ASM (B) -- AB11

SANS ----- NBO2

Maior/IWi,
@

PHY ------ sBo1

zoo ----- R10

ECO (A) -- cR

ECO (B) -- AB11

MATHS ---SBO1

BOT ----- R10

PHIL (A) -- cR

PHrL (B) -- AB11

BA

&

B.Sc.

3.d

SEM

Practicalrc

ECO -RE/RG- Dept

(-
RE

GEOL -RE-Dept
SANS -RE-NBI5.

GGY. RE - NB13

GGY.RG-NBI2
ASM-RE/RG-SB04

Practical
EIGil'

HC/IIE

-

SEC

HC/HE.ALL
MATHS -RE-Dept.

ZOO - RE -DePt

EDU-RE-DEPT

EDU-RG. SBO3

HC/HE-ALL

HIS-RE-DePt.
HIS-RG-SBO4

,.r"r--ALL I

PHY - nr - oert. 
I

BOT- RE - Dept. 
l

I pnu- - RE - BB2t.

I rr,t - RG - BB23

HC / HE .. ALL

CHE-RE-Dept.
STA|S- RE-DePt

P.Sc-RE/RG-BB23

LZ

BA

&
B.Sc.

5th

SEM

Nalbari College, Nalbari

ltalb.ri Assem



WEDNESDAY With effect from 1210812024

8.00 -----9.00 9.00 -----10.00 10.00 -----11.00 11.00 -----12.00 12.00 -----1.00 1.00 -----2.00 2.00 -----3.00 3.00 -----4.00 4.00 -----5.00

HS

1,t

Year

cHE ----- --- R9

PSc ------- SB03

zoo ------ R9

STA|S ----- AB12

ECO ------ SB04

ENG (Sc.) - SB02

ENG (Arts)- SB04

MATHS -- SBO2

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

MIL (Sc.) -- SB02

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALT. E ----- BB11

ICSC------- ABL2

HIS --------AB11
L&P ---- NB02

HS

2"'J

Year

ECO ---- SB04

HS2
@

HIS ------- AB25

Practical

MATHS --- R7

P.Sc. ------ SB01
PHY----- --- R7

L &.P ----- BB23

zoo ------P.7

STATS -----AB12

MIL (Sc.) -- R7

MIL (Arts) - SB03

AUI. E ----- BB11

CHE ----- R7

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

BA

&
B.Sc.

1.t

SEM

EDU (A) -- NBO2

EDU (B) --AB11

cAP ----- Rl0

PHrL (A) -- PGA

PHrL (B) -- CR

MATHS ---SBO1

BOT ----- Rl0
ASM (A) -- PGA

ASM (B) -- CR

SANS .---- NBO2

PHY ------ R9

zoo ----- R10

ECO (A) --PGA

ECO (B) -- CR

AEC.ASM -.A.- PGA

AEC.ASM -.D-. CR

AEC.ASM -.E -. RlO

AEC-SANS - ABI2

ENG (A) --PGA

ENG (B) -- CR

Mojor/fuIin
@N

I

I

I P.sc (A) -- PGA
I

I P.Sc. (B) --CR

'or Practicol

MDC

BA

&
ns^D.U l.

3'd

SEM

GGY (A) -- AB11

GGY (B) -- NB02

GBOL----- SB02

CAP ---. SBO3

P.Sc (A) --A811

P.Sc. (B) -- SB02

HIS (A) -- ABl l

HIS (B) -- NB02

Major/fuItt
fr-i

PHrL (A) --AB11

PHIL (B) --NB02

rcr Practical

cHE(A)---Re
cHE (B) -- R10

STATS -.---SBOI

EDU (A) --AB11

EDU (B) --NB02

SEC

Practical

BA

&
B.Sc.

5,h

SEM

HC / HE -. ALL
PHY-RE-Dept.
BOT: RE - Dept.

HIS-RE-Dept.
HIS-RG-SBO1

HC / HE -- ALL
CHE-RE-Dept.
STA|S- RE-Dept

PHIL-RE-Dept.
PHIL-RG-BB23

HC / HE -- ALL
SANS -RE-ABl2.

GGY- RE - NB12

GGY-RG-BB23
ASM-RE/RG-SBO3

HC / HE -- ALL

MATHS -RE-Dept

ZOO-RE- Dept

EDU-RE-DEPT

EDU-RG- SBO4
HC/HE

(r-rf

SEC

GEOL -RE-Dept

ECO -RE/RG- Dept.

Practical

-)

P.Sc -RE/RG- Dept.

RE

Prltt
Nrlbari Nalbari

Nalbari Asram



THURSDAY With effect from 1210812024

4.00 -----5.003.00 -----4.002.00 -----3.0012.00 -----1.00 1.00 ----,2.0011.00 -----12.0010.00 -----11.009.00 -----10.008.00 -----9.00

GEOG ---- NBO2
ENG(Sc) --- R7

ENG(Arts)-- SB03

cHE ----- --- R9

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

MIL (Sc.) --R7

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALf. E ----- BB11

PHY ------ R9

P.Sc (Arts)--SB03

MATHS ---- R9

HIS ---- SBO3

BOT ------ R9

L & P---- BB21

ICSC --- SBO3

HS

lst

Year

BOT -----5802

ICSC ----- SBO3

GEOG----BB23

ENG (Sc) ---5802

ENG(Arts)- SB04

MATHS-- --SBO2

L&P-----5804

PHY ------ R7

HIS --.-- SBO4

MIL (Sc.) -- R7

MIL (Arts) - SB04

ALT. E ----- BBlI

P.Sc------ SB04

Practical

HS

2"d

Year

Ad.Ass ---- SB04

SANS ----- ABI2

HS2w

SEC

ENG (A) --PGA

ENG (B) --CR

Mujor/tuIir,w

ASM (A) --PGA

ASM (B) -- CR

SANS ---- R1O

lor Practical

VAC -.A -- PGA

VAC -.8-- CR

AEC-ASM .D -. RIO

AEC-ASM.E-- SBO1

cHE(A)--R10
cHE (B) -- SB02

STA|S -----SBOl

PHrL (A) -- PGA

PHrL (B) -- CR

GGY (A) --PGA

cGY (B) --CR

GEOL----- SB02

cAP -------R10

P.Sc (A) -- PGA

P.Sc. (B) -- CR

BA

&
B.Sc.

1.t

SEM

EDU (A) -- NBO2

EDU (B) -- AB11

ll iTT\T:lvtl-r\.
GGY (A) --AB11

GGY (B) --NB02

GEOL-----R9

PHY ------ R9

zoo ----- R10

ECO (A) --AB11

ECO (B) --NB02

P.Sc (A) --AB11
T) Cr ^ /T)\ \TDnar.DU. \D.' --r\Lrvz

hor PracticalI-)

ENG (A) --AB11

arnnAbl\u (I,) --l\ttuz

Major/tu{i,
Fn

MATHS ---SBO1

BOT ----- Rl0

Hrs (A) -- AB11

Hrs (B) --NB02

BA

&
B.Sc.

3"d

SEM

Practical

GEOL -RE-Dept

PHIL-RE-Dept.
PHIL-RG-8823

Practical

-

ECO -RE/RG- Dept.

(-
RE

HC/IIE

-

SEC
HC / HE .- ALL
MATHS -RE-Dept.

ZOO - RE - Dept

EDU-RE-Dept

EDU-RG-SB02

HC / HE .- ALL
SANS -RE-WBs.

GGY- RE -Dept

GGY-RG-N812
ASM-RE/RG-BB23.

HC / HE -- ALL

CHE-RE-Dept.
STAfS-RE-Dept

P.Sc-RE/RG-8B23

HC / HE .. ALL
PHY-RE-Dept.
BOT: RE - Dept.

HIS-RE-Dept.
HIS - RG -NBO2

BA

&
B.Sc.

5rh

SEM
r'. rffcl

Nalbari Nelbari
Nalbri Assam



FRIDAY With effect from 1210812024

4.00 -----5.003.00 -----4.001.00 -----2.00 2.00 -----3.008.00 -----9.00 9.00 -----10.00 10.00 -----11.00 11.00 -----12.00 12.00 -----1.00

P.SC.---- SB01

ICSC -.--ABI2

cHE ------- R9

HIS -------- SB01

MATHS ------ R9

AD.ASS.- SBOl

SANS - WB-5

HS

lst

Year

ENG (Sc) --- R9

ENG(Arts)-- SB04

zoo ------ R9

GEOG----- NB12

MIL (Sc.) -- SB01

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALT. E ----- BB11

PHY----- --- R9

L&P-----BB21

MIL (Sc.) -- SB02

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALT. E ----- BB11

ENG(Sc) --SB02

P.Sc ----- SB03

HS

2"d

Year

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - AB 12

H52
@

Hrs ------ sB04

Practical

MATHS .--- R7

ENG(Arts) - BB23

cHE ------ R7

GEOG ----- NB12
BOT----- --S802

STA|S ----AB12

ECO ---- SB03

SEC

P.Sc (A) -- PGA

P.Sc. (B) -- CR

Major/tuIir
@

EDU (A) --PGA

EDU (B) -- CR

or Practical

BA

&
B.Sc.

l.t
SEM

MATHS ---SBOI

BOT ----- Rl0

Hrs (A) --PGA

Hrs (B) -- cR

GGY (A) -- PGA

GGY (B) -- CR

GEOL----- SB02

PHY ------ R9

zoo ----- Rl0

ECO (A) -- PGA

ECO (B) -- CR

VAC ..8.. PGA

VAC -.C.- CR

VAC - E-. RlO

MDC
ASM (A) --ABl1

ASM (B) -- NB02

SANS ----- RlO

BA

&
B.Sc.

3'd

SEM

ECO (A) - ABl l

ECO (B) --NB02

cHE(A)--R10
cHE (B) -- R7
(r'r^'T.o cnn1
\J t t-!.1 J -----olrv r

EDU (A) --4.811

EDU (B) -- NB02

PHrL (A) --ABl l
PI-ITT /R\ --I\TRN?

Major/tu{i,
E

P.Sc (A) --AB11

P.Sc. (B) -- NB02

tor Prsctical

-

cAP ------ SB04

EI.IG (A) --A811

ENG (B) -- NB02

Practicol

i...-.4

GEOL -RE-Dept

HIS-RE-Dept.
HIS-RG-SBO4

REw
SEC

HC/HE
(m

PHIL-RE-Dept.
PHIL-RG-BB2I

Practical
Practical

U€

BA

&
B.Sc.

5th

SEM

HC / HE -- ALL
CHE-RE-Dept.
STAIS- RE -Dept

P.Sc-RE/RG-SB02.

HC/HE,(E

HC / HE -- ALL
PHY-RE-Dept.
BOT:. RE - Dept.

ECO -RE/RG- Dept.

ProcticaltE*

HC / HE -- ALL
SANS -RE-WBs.

GGY- RE - NB12

GGY-RG-N813
ASM-RE/RG-SB02

HC / HE -. ALL
MATHS -RE-Dept

ZOO - RE -Dept

EDU-RE-Dept

EDU-RG- SBO1
7t

Nalbari Crllegc, Nalbari



SATURDAY With effect from 1210812024

8.00 -----9.00 9.00 -----10.00 10.00 -----11.00 11.00 -----12.00 12.00 -----1.00 1.00 -----2.00 2.00 -----3.00 3.00 -----4.00 4.00 -----5.00

HS

1,t

Year

MATHS -.-SBO1

ECO ---- SB02

cHE ------ R9

HIS ----- SBO2

BOT----- --- R9

GEOG----- NB12

PHY ----- --- R9

PSc ------- SB03

STAfS ----- AB12

L&.P --------SB03

MIL (Sc.) -- SB01

MIL (Arts) - SB03

ALT. E ----. BB11

HS

2"d

Year

AD.ASS -- SBO3

SANS - WB-5

HS2
@

ECO ---- SB03

Practicalw
ENG (Sc.) - R7

ENG (Arts)- SB04

cHE----- --- R7

GEOG----- NB12

MIL (Sc.) -- R7

MIL (Arts) - SB02

ALT. E ----- BB 1 I

PHY ------ R7

L&P----- SB02
MATHS - --- R7

BA

&

B.Sc.

1,t

SEM

ECO (A) --PGA

ECO (B) -- CR

GGY (A) --PGA

GGY (B) --CR

GEOL----- SB01

cHE (A) --- RlO

cHE (B) -- SB0l

STAfS -----SB02
ASM (A) --PGA

ASM (B) --CR

SANS ---.-SBO3

VAC-A--PGA

VAC -D-. CR

VAC - E. RlO

ENG (A) --PGA

ENG (B) --CR

Major/Min

HIS (A) -- PGA

Hrs (B) -- cR

or Pructicsl

SEC

BA

&

B.Sc.

3'd

SBM

PHY ------ R9

zoo ----- R10

Hrs (A) -- ABl l

Hrs (B) --N802

cAP -------R10

ASM (A) --AB11

ASM (B) -- NB02

SANS ----- R7

P.Sc (A) --AB11

P.Sc. (B) -- NB02

Major6vli,
iErr

ECO (A) --AB1l

ECO (B) --NB02

nr Practical

-*

MATHS ---SBOI

BOT ----- Rl0

EDU (A) --AB1l

EDU (B) -- NB02

MDC

BA

&

B.Sc.

5'h

SEM

HC / HE -. ALL
CHE-RE-Dept.
STI$S- RE-Dept.

P.Sc-RE/RG-SB04.

HC/HE
@

HC / HE -- ALL
PHY-RE-Dept.
BOT:. RE - Dept.

ECO -RE/RG-Dept.

Prncticul**-+

HC / HE -. ALL
SANS -RE-NB15.

GGY- RE -NB12

GGY - RG -BB23

ASM-RE/RG-AB12

HC / HE .. ALL
MATHS -RE-Dept.

ZOO - RE - Dept

HIS-RE-Dept

HIS-RG- SBO4

SEC
HC/IIEts--

PHIL-RE-Dept.
PHIL-RG-8823

Pructical
Practical

GEOL -RE-Dept

EDU-RE-Dept.
EDU-RG-Dept

RE
(-

Practical

f
Pri*c

Nalbari albari
N$ari Assrm


